ABMA Honorary Membership

From 1917-1989, ABMA conferred the Honorary Membership recognition to those who have given
selflessly of themselves to the betterment of, not only their industry, but of their trade association.

1917
1917

1917
1917
1917

1917

1919
1919
1921

1924
1926
1931

1933

1940
1945

1947
1947
1947
1947
1949
1952

1953
1953
1954

1955
1955

1955
1957

1958
1960

Aldcorn, Thomas
Bateman, W.H.S.

Champion, David
Duntley, W.O.
Hammond, Richard

Hartley, Henry J.

Faranheim, H.F.
Nutting, L.B.
Schofield, Alonzo D.

Rees, Captain Thomas
Covell, H.N.
Fish, E.R.

Connelly, W.C.

Mildon, R.B.
Tudor, Charles E.

Chipman, Fred W.
Coburn, J.F.

Gorton, Charles E.
McAleenan, George R.
Gordon, F.H.

Pratt, A.G. 'Gus'

Nick, E.W.
Stone, E.R.
Weigel, A.C.

Daniels, C.M.
Foster, Pell W.

Simon, Edward F.
McCullough, Jr., W.T.

Thomas, William P.
Macnoe, George

CHICAGO PNEUMATIC TOOL

CHAMPION RIVET COMPANY

PARKERSBURG IRON COMPANY

CHAMPION RIVET COMPANY

CHICAGO PNEUMATIC TOOL

ABMA Chairman 1900-1902

HAMMOND & COON

LAKE ERIE BOILER WORKS

ABMA Chairman 1897-1900

WILLIAM CRAMP & SONS SHIP & ENGINE BUILDING COMPANY

POWER SPECIALTY COMPANY
ABMA Chairman 1920-1921
J.S. SCHOFIELD & SONS COMPANY

LIDGERWOOD MANUFACTURING COMPANY
ABMA Chairman 1923-1925

HARTFORD STEAM INSPECTION & INSURANCE COMPANY
HEINE BOILER COMPANY

ABMA Chairman 1918-1920

D. CONNELLY BOILER COMPANY
WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC & MANUFACTURING COMPANY
ABMA Chairman 1932-1934

TUDOR BOILER MFG COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERING WORKS
LUKENS STEEL COMPANY

AMERICAN UNIFORM BOILER LAW SOCIETY
McALEENAN BROTHERS COMPANY

LUKENS STEEL COMPANY

ABMA Chairman 1921-1923

BABCOCK & WILCOX COMPANY

NORTHERN EQUIPMENT COMPANY
WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC COPORATION
ABMA Chairman 1944-1946

COMBUSTION ENGINEERING, INC.
BETHLEHEM STEEL COMPANY

ABMA Chairman 1950-1952

FOSTER WHEELER CORPORATION

OHIO MACHINE & BOILER COMPANY
Chairman 1956-1957

BABCOCK & WILCOX COMPANY

DIAMOND POWER SPECIALTY COPORATION
FOSTER WHEELER LIMITED
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Baker, Art C.
Daniels, F.H.
Brinig, Frank G.

Brown, J. Rowland
Ebdon, H.G.

Anderson, G.E.

Fitzburgh, W.J.
Eilenberger, P.F.
Griffith, Lou E.

Hattfiled, Robert M.
Schrader, Thomas O.

DeSiena, G.E.
Fleming, P.M.
Osgood, W.B.
Andrew, Jr., James D.
Knobloch, Ellis T.

Guy, Jim M.
Heuser, William P.

MacKenzie, Sidney T.

Young, Rowland H.
Hutton, F.E.
Johnston, John F.
Rowley, Louis N.

McMahon, Sr., Thomas

Wallace, Jr., Henry B.
Jackson, William H.
Engler, Rudolph J.

Neiman, Jr., Charles H.
Funk, Max O.

Moore, William W.
Cassino, Dan A.

Knox, Harold L.

ABMA - Secretary-Treasurer
BIGELOW COMPANY

ABMA Chairman 1942-19442
RILEY STOKER CORPORATION
Chairman 1946-1948

ERIE CITY IRON WORKS

ABMA Chairman 1957-1958
COMBUSTION ENGINEERING, INC.
ABMA Chairman 1958-1960
FOSTER WHEELER CORPORATION
DIAMOND POWER SPECIALTY COPORATION
RESEARCH-COTRELL, INC.
ABMA Chairman 1962-1964
RILEY STOKER CORPORATION
ABMA Chairman 1966-1968
COMBUSTION ENGINEERING, INC.
ABMA Chairman 1964-1966
ERIE CITY IRON WORKS
SUPERIOR COMBUSTION INDUSTRIES, INC.
BIGELOW COMPANY
DUNBAR OSGOOD COMPANY
BABCOCK & WILCOX COMPANY
ABMA Chairman 1940-1942
UNION IRON WORKS
ERIE CITY IRON WORKS
ABMA Chairman 1954-1956
HENRY VOGT MACHINE COMPANY
ABMA Chairman 1960-1962
BABCOCK & WILCOX COMPANY
BETHLEHEM STEEL COMPANY
BABCOCK & WILCOX COMPANY
JOHNSTON BROTHERS, INC.
POWER MAGAZINE
COMBUSTION ENGINEERING, INC.
ABMA Chairman 1970-1972
FOSTER WHEELER CORPORATION
ABMA Chairman 1974-1976
BABCOCK & WILCOX COMPANY
ABMA Chairman 1968-1970
E. KEELER COMPANY
YORK-SHIPLEY, INC.
ABMA Chairman 1972-1974
ZURN INDUSTRIES, INC.
BELCO POULLUTION CONTROL
ABMA Chairman 1983-1985
FOSTER WHEELER POWER SYSTEMS, INC.
DETROIT STOKER COMPANY
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Koch, Harold V.
Taylor, Fred W.
Farrell, James J. **

Precious, Robert W.

Tully, John P.

BRYAN STEAM CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL BOILER WORKS COMPANY
ABMA Chairman 1978-1980

RILEY STOKER CORPORATION

ABMA Chairman 1976-1978

HENRY VOGT MACHINE COMPANY

ABMA Chairman 1980-1982

COMBUSTION ENGINEERING, INC.



